
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

1 

13 

21 

14 

58 

8 

92 

96 

66 

53 

44 

9 

54 

11 

34 

19 

22 

31 

89 

23 

15 

95 

78 

10 

24 

90 

12 

70 

45 

46 

5 

Name  

General Financing team Pitlane 

Carre & MVP by Algirdai 

Palanga Spa hotel by EMG Motorsport 

MOJO Lounge Racing by JR Motorsport 

Rotoma Racing 

Techninis projektas 

RIMO 

Lexus Team LT 

Telsiu Statyba 

Dynami:t Energy 

Domus Lumina Racing 

IgorioLankai 

Autoverslas Racing Team 

Sparti Reklama Racing Team 

Palanga Spa hotel 2 by Qvick Motors 

Medinis ratlankis Racing Team 

222 

AEGN Racing 

Helios sport 

JP Sport - Transprofus 

Juta-Bauer Rally Team 

Greicio akademija 

EWA Racing PGM 

RM klubas 

Alfa Romeo klubas 

Evo performance powered by  Liqui Moly 

HERMITRANS-GUMINTA 

Cor Euser Racing 

BRUM BRUM Sport 

Anteja Kraujo tyrimai 

MKtechnika Slepikas Motorsport 

Nat  

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

NED 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class  

GT 

X1 

GT 

A3000+ 

GT 

GT 

D2 

GT 

D1 

A3000 

A3000+ 

D1 

A3000 

D1 

GT 

A2000 

A3000+ 

D1 

A2000 

A2000 

A3000+ 

A3000 

D2 

A2000 

A3000 

A3000+ 

GT 

X1 

GT 

D2 

A2000 

Make  

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 

Aquila CR1 by Speed-Styling 

Porsche GT 

BMW e46 GTR 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 335d 

Lexus IS-F 

BMW 123D 

BMW M3 

VW GOLF 

VW GOLF 5 

Audi A4 Turbo Quattro 

BMW 120d 

BMW M235i 

Honda Integra Type R 

VW Scirocco 

BMW 120D 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Type R 

BMW Capkauskas turbinu taisymas 

BMW 330 

BMW 330 e46 

Honda Civic 

Alfa Romeo GT 

Porsche Cayman 

BMW M3 

BMW e36 

BMW BigDaddy M3 

Audi A4 RS 

Honda Civic Type R 

Laps  

343 

340 

337 

326 

318 

315 

312 

312 

305 

301 

301 

301 

299 

296 

295 

295 

294 

293 

291 

290 

284 

284 

283 

275 

274 

274 

269 

266 

261 

257 

239 

Total Tm  

8:00:52.377 

8:00:01.131 

8:00:01.619 

7:59:46.649 

8:00:24.029 

7:59:38.069 

8:00:18.334 

8:00:39.779 

7:59:56.055 

7:59:45.025 

8:00:05.058 

8:00:08.100 

7:59:43.987 

8:00:27.271 

8:00:54.759 

8:00:58.752 

8:00:04.568 

8:00:08.581 

7:52:10.639 

8:00:36.253 

7:59:43.009 

8:00:33.651 

7:27:23.100 

7:59:18.142 

8:00:05.983 

8:01:00.055 

8:00:06.884 

8:00:25.719 

7:58:49.387 

7:55:46.298 

7:59:29.165 

Diff  

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

17 Laps 

25 Laps 

28 Laps 

31 Laps 

31 Laps 

38 Laps 

42 Laps 

42 Laps 

42 Laps 

44 Laps 

47 Laps 

48 Laps 

48 Laps 

49 Laps 

50 Laps 

52 Laps 

53 Laps 

59 Laps 

59 Laps 

60 Laps 

68 Laps 

69 Laps 

69 Laps 

74 Laps 

77 Laps 

82 Laps 

86 Laps 

104 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:11.489 

1:10.331 

1:14.071 

1:14.924 

1:14.771 

1:15.881 

1:16.043 

1:18.296 

1:23.152 

1:21.156 

1:20.931 

1:23.070 

1:21.593 

1:22.631 

1:16.879 

1:22.305 

1:20.321 

1:22.069 

1:20.732 

1:25.330 

1:17.819 

1:29.682 

1:21.154 

1:27.871 

1:21.804 

1:23.232 

1:15.557 

1:29.505 

1:12.209 

1:22.339 

1:24.517 

In Lap  

180 

290 

71 

276 

220 

162 

272 

244 

98 

132 

176 

153 

198 

31 

15 

24 

30 

292 

21 

12 

92 

75 

35 

31 

34 

274 

226 

266 

20 

28 

216 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2016.07.23. 20:02:02 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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ENEOS 1006 km RACE 
1000 km 

Race 

Race (10:00:00 or 373 Laps) started at 12:01:00 

Palanga 2,682 km 

2016.07.23. 12:00 
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Pos  

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Not classified (30% = 103 Laps) 

No.  

7 

99 

55 

33 

67 

4 

50 

88 

77 

Name  

Blue Ghost Racing Team 

Team Hot Wheels 

Saburov Racing Team (SRT) 

SamsonasRacing.com 

Gera dovana - Emex Racing 

Pakuotes centras/ Racing Adventure 

Cone Forest Rally Team 

AUTOMANAI 

Zvaigzne Motorsport 

Nat  

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

LAT 

Class  

X1 

GT 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

X1 

X1 

A3000+ 

A2000 

D2 

Make  

Toyota Celica 

BMW M3 E90 

Subaru Impreza WRX 

Bmw e36 M3 

Lotus Exige 

Lada 2104 Turbo 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic 

BMW 330 

Laps  

238 

228 

204 

190 

159 

159 

140 

100 

82 

Total Tm  

8:00:57.980 

5:51:52.844 

7:59:52.018 

5:20:52.769 

5:04:26.257 

7:59:57.987 

3:53:17.530 

2:44:03.465 

2:07:18.797 

Diff  

105 Laps 

115 Laps 

139 Laps 

153 Laps 

184 Laps 

184 Laps 

203 Laps 

243 Laps 

261 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:25.436 

1:15.042 

1:17.599 

1:18.086 

1:18.956 

1:25.561 

1:20.742 

1:25.730 

1:21.530 

In Lap  

17 

39 

7 

79 

157 

87 

10 

9 

35 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2016.07.23. 20:02:02 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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1000 km 

Race 

Race (10:00:00 or 373 Laps) started at 12:01:00 

Palanga 2,682 km 
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